City of San Antono
Bid Tabulation

Opened: May 5, 2014

For:

A875-11

EBSCO Database Subscription Licenses

VF

Sole Source

Item

Description

Annual
Quantity

EBSCO Publishing

10 Estes Street
Ipswich,

MA 01938
800-653-2726

ArtSource Database

Annual Subscription Price 7/01/2014 - 6/30/2015
Annual Subscription Price 7/01/2015 - 6/30/2016
Annual Subscription Price 7/01/2016 - 6/30/2017
Annual Subscription Price 7/01/2017 - 6/30/2018
Annual Subscription Price 7/01/2018 - 6/30/2019

NovelList

Annual Subscription Price 7/01/2016 - 6/30/2017
Annual Subscription Price 7/01/2017 - 6/30/2018
Annual Subscription Price 7/01/2018 - 6/30/2019

NovelList Select

Annual Subscription Price 7/01/2016 - 6/30/2017
Annual Subscription Price 7/01/2017 - 6/30/2018
Annual Subscription Price 7/01/2018 - 6/30/2019

Estimated Total

$14,500.00
$14,500.00
$14,500.00
$14,500.00
$14,500.00

$16,500.00
$16,500.00
$16,500.00

$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00

$134,000.00

Estimated Award

$134,000.00




