City of San Antono Bid Tabulation

Opened:	May 5, 2014		Sole Source
For:	EBSCO Database Subscription Licenses		0010 00400
			EBSCO Publishing
			10 Estes Street
A875-11	T	VF Annual	.powion,
Item	Description	Quantity	MA 01938 800-653-2726
1	ArtCourse Detaless	4	
1	ArtSource Database Annual Subscription Price 7/01/2014 - 6/30/2015	1	\$14,500.00
	Annual Subscription Price 7/01/2015 - 6/30/2016		\$14,500.00
	Annual Subscription Price 7/01/2016 - 6/30/2017		\$14,500.00
	Annual Subscription Price 7/01/2017 - 6/30/2018		\$14,500.00
	Annual Subscription Price 7/01/2018 - 6/30/2019		\$14,500.00
3	NoveList	1	
	Annual Subscription Price 7/01/2016 - 6/30/2017		\$16,500.00
	Annual Subscription Price 7/01/2017 - 6/30/2018		\$16,500.00
	Annual Subscription Price 7/01/2018 - 6/30/2019		\$16,500.00
4	NoveList Select	1	
	Annual Subscription Price 7/01/2016 - 6/30/2017		\$4,000.00
	Annual Subscription Price 7/01/2017 - 6/30/2018		\$4,000.00
	Annual Subscription Price 7/01/2018 - 6/30/2019		\$4,000.00
	Estimated Total		\$134,000.00
	Estimated Award		\$134,000.00